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FORKLIFTS PLATFORMS > ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFT

(TE-44) HAULOTTE COMPACT 14

Ref. 111202G

BOADELLA
USED

BOADELLA USED
Pol. Ind. Girona - ctra. M-I, km. 70&,5
17457 Riudellots de la Selva - Girona - SPAIN

www, boadellaused. com

Electric traction, 2 front driving and steering wheelsWorking height 13.85

mMaximum indoor capacity 350 kg (3 people)Lifting capacity on extension
150 kgPlatform length 2.31 m / extended 3.23 mPlatform width 1.20 mHeight
2.50 m / with folded guardrails 2.08 mMore information 669172396

MAKE

MODEL

YEAR

ENGINE SIZE

CHASSIS

WEIGHT

KM/HOUR

STATE OF FRONT WHEELS
STATE OF REAR WHEELS

PRICE

HAULOTTE

COMPACT 14

PLACA 2016

MOTOR ELECTRICO 24 VDC CAPACIDAD 340 A
CE2006969

3175Kg

+1349

75%

75%

7.500,008,~
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